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
   well established subdivision
• Homes in this neighborhood are 
   well maintained custom homes

MLS#15021889 • $27,900

VL 0 TOMPKINS TRAIL, MUSKEGON

Thomas A. Serio • 231-286-0102

Newer home Near Midget Lake with TONS of amenities! This home is being sold as a turn key cabin, but is nice enough to 
occupy year round! This home offers a large master bedroom and two additional bedrooms. The open concept kitchen and 
living room are updated with newer kitchen cabinets and tongue and groove walls. The lot is over an acre and boasts a large 
tiered deck, drive thru shed, patio with fi repit, and your own tiki bar! Nestled in the woods but 5 mins to Dublin General Store. 
Within walking distance to Midget Lake and Sand Lake. This is the perfect place to relax an enjoy yourself! 

11968 N MIDGET LAKE DR, IRONS • $59,900

Thomas A. Serio • 231-286-0102 • tomserio@yahoo.com

• 3 bedroom, 1.5 bath
• Nims School Neighborhood
• Updated kitchen w/SS appliances
• Main fl oor 4th bedroom or den
• Two stall detached garage
• Newer driveway & landscaped yard

MLS#15034841 • $79,900

1085 IRELAND AVE, MUSKEGON

Thomas A. Serio • 231-286-0102

PRICE REDUCED

• 2 bedroom, 1 bath home
• Orchard View Schools
• Kitchen w/snack bar, appl. stay!
• Back deck, fenced yard, & carport
• Finished basement w/rec room
• Newer HE furnace & water heater

MLS#15041600 • $56,900

552 WEST ST, MUSKEGON

Thomas A. Serio • 231-286-0102

PRICE REDUCED

West

• Spacious 2 bedroom 1 bath
• Fruitport Schools
• On over an acre of land
• FIXER UPPER
• Large detached garage
• Enclosed front & back porches

MLS#15045525 • $39,900

4441 S SHERIDAN DR, MUSKEGON

Thomas A. Serio • 231-286-0102

PRICE REDUCED

• 3 BD, 2 BA home
• Reeths-Puffer Schools
• 2 stall attached garage
• All appliances stay
• Second full BA +main fl oor laundry
• Updated  EF windows

MLS#15041640 • $88,900

1551 N GETTY ST, MUSKEGON

Thomas A. Serio • 231-286-0102

PRICE REDUCED

• Quality 3 BD and 2.5 BA
• Fireplace in lvgrm, 3 seasons rm
• New kitchen applncs, mf laundry
• Second fl oor master suite/bath
• Two additional bedrooms & full BA
• Finished LL  family room

MLS#15021883 • $174,900

2904 N. RIVERWOOD, MUSKEGON

Thomas A. Serio • 231-286-0102

PENDING

• 3 BD, (possibly 4), 1 BA
• Mona Shores Schools
• On wooded 3/4 acre w/ravine
• Main fl r handicapped accessible BA
• Bonus room w/dining, sitting area
• 2 stall att. garage + 2 stall detached 

MLS#15045850 • $129,900

185 EUGENE AVE., MUSKEGON

Thomas A. Serio • 231-286-0102

• Many locations to build on this 6.1  
   acre lot
• Oakridge Schools
• Near the end of the cul-de-sac
• All lots in this neighborhood are a  
   minimum of 2.5 acres

MLS#15054726 • $39,900

VL 1 TOMPKINS TRAIL, MUSKEGON

Thomas A. Serio • 231-286-0102

• 3 bedroom 1.5 baths
• Reeths Puffer Schools
• Open concept great room with new laminate fl ooring,  
   fresh paint, and cathedral ceilings
• Finished LL family room, laundry rm, 1/2 BA & laundry

• Potential for a 4th bedroom in the lower level
• 2 decks
• Two stall attached garage w/storage space
• Qualifi es/rural development fi nancing
• MLS#15050336

2729 DALSON ROAD, MUSKEGON • $124,900

Thomas A. Serio • 231-286-0102 • tomserio@yahoo.com

• Lots of space in this Roosevelt Park Home! 
• 4 bedrooms (2 on main level) and 2 full baths
• Updated kitchen and separate dining area
• Second level has 2 BDs + a bonus room for den or offi ce
• Finished LL family room, BA, & laundry/storage area

• Landscaped double lot w/fenced back yard & patio
• Detached garage and storage shed
• Newer roof, replacement windows and vinyl siding
• Original hdwd fl rs, open staircase and arched front door
• Move in ready ... MLS15026761

2968 EASTLAND ROAD, MUSKEGON • $124,900

Thomas A. Serio • 231-286-0102 • tomserio@yahoo.com

11462 S BIRCHWOOD DR, BALDWIN • $79,900

This custom built cabin is surprisingly spacious for a small cabin. The large great room boasts tongue & groove cathedral 
ceilings & a wood stove w/cobblestone surround. Spacious sleeping loft also has tongue & groove ceilings & dormer looking 
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
Estate Office

www.chrystalanderson.com

2450 Ruddiman Dr.
North Muskegon, MI 49445
231-744-1626 or 800-380-1626
Please check out website
www.chrystalanderson.com
For upcoming open houses and featured listings.

Chrystal-Anderson
Realtors

Upper Management Opportunity available - must hold real estate license.  
Call Dick Anderson at 231.744.1626 - all calls confi dential!

(M20-159) FRUITLAND TWP. Nicely wooded acre lot, close to 
Lake Michigan. This property is on a quiet country lane between 
Muskegon and Whitehall. Lots of wildlife and privacy. Priced to 
sell at $13,900. (11060251) 

CHERIE LISKEY 231-744-6363

(M60-390) BEAUTIFUL NORTON SHORES HOME situated on a 
large lot on Mona Lake Bayou. This brick home features 4 BDs, 
master suite w/dressing room. 3 full BAs, 2 half BAs, MF family 
room & laundry. LL has complete kitchen/bar, fi replace  & screen 
porch. UG sprinkling has separate well. (15022416)

KATHY AGARD 744-8225 or KEN PUGH 744-4566

(N12-159) TERRIFIC VIEW OF GRAND RIVER. Ground fl oor 
condo - no steps - 1 bedroom, 1 bath. Recently painted. Very 
well kept. Comes with use of Holiday Inn pool & workout 
facilities. (15012003)

TOM HORAN 329-0322

(M50-111) VERY WELL MAINTAINED TRI-LEVEL in Orchard 
View. Gorgeous wood fl oors, 3 BDs, wood burning stove/
fi replace in rec room. Separate 20x24 garage w/upstairs 
storage, running water, insulated. Separate well for 
underground sprinkling. Move in ready! $111,900. (15030345)

TOM HORAN 329-0322

(M21-169) MUCH TO OFFER 3 BD, 2 full BAs, spacious kitchen w/
appliances, large LR, main fl oor laundry. Dining area w/French 
doors to deck w/natural gas grill. Front of home has screen 
porch w/attached garage. Additional 28x46 unattached well 
insulated garage w/wood burning stove. Full basement with half 
of it fi nished. (15033678) PAT WIERENGA 231-329-5783

(M22-109) VERY NICE HOME in Reeths-Puffer area in a quiet 
neighborhood. Some features include: large bright kitchen, 
fi replace wfwood insert, 3 bedrooms, main fl oor family room, 
1 stall attached garage plus a 24 x40 garage for all your toys. 
(15035026)

KATHY AGARD 744-8225 or KEN PUGH 744-4566

(M24-379) PRIME BEAR LAKE PROPERTY in city of North 
Muskegon. 4 bedrooms, 2 baths, large terraced patio on water. 
Close to marina and Bear Lake Tavern with easy access to Lake 
Michigan. Fun in the Sun! (15034995) 

TED SLATER 744-4300
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(M30-699) BEAUTIFUL WOODED BUILDING SITE overlooks the 
award winning Stonegate Golf course. Perfect lot for a walkout 
basement. The only lot of its kind at Stonegate, its tucked back off 
the street w/over an acre of land. Twisting Trails snowmobiling & 
Manistee National Forest at your doorstep. Call before this lot 
gets away! (15037384)         CHERIE LISKEY 231-744-6363

TOO NEW FOR PHOTO!

(M72-680) LARGE .46 ACRE LOT IN THE CITY. Very quiet 
area with many newer homes, Baker College and MCC in the 
neighborhood. Fenced-in lot. Large open living/dining area,  
3 BDs w/wood fl oors on main, nice sun room entry. Upper level 
has potential for 4th bedroom or offi ce.  $68,000. (15044825) 

DEB GRENELL 231-571-3710

(M24-975) LUXURY ON MUSKEGON LAKE - enjoy this custom 
built 4 BD, 3.5 BA w/5400 sq. ft. of living space. Features include 
large kitchen w/granite countertops, formal dining, hardwood 
fl oors, large patio, 2 fi replaces, 2 wet bars, 1,000 sq. ft. of 
downstairs storage, cedar closets, surround sound, walkout 
lower level, 3 stall garage. (15045324) TED SLATER 744-4300

(M72-449)  LARGE 4 BEDROOM 1 bath, full basement home 
with double garage, located near schools & shopping.  
(15043968)

JIM RAYMOND 231-206-8473

SPACIOUS RANCH with walkout LL. Chef’s kitchen, 6’ soaking 
tub in master BA. Maple hardwood throughout. Wired/wireless 
networking & surround sound up & down. LL walkout has 2 
BDs, full BA, offi ce/den & rec room w/wet bar & eating area. 
Heated garage! Wrap around deck on back. All this and tastefully 
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
T I T L E  G R O U P

LOVINGLY RESTORED 3 BR, 2 BA Bi-level w/
brand new kitchen. New iron stair rail system 
& freshly painted throughout. There’s also 
new carpet in LL FR & BR, the lower BA has 
a new shower w/a tile surround & new tile 
fl oor. Landscaped yard w/UG sprinkling, new 
plantings, huge deck; lower patio, fenced 
rear yard, storage shed & double garage 
w/loft storage area. New roof & access 
to Pottawatomie Bayou. $176,500. (MLS 
15029108)  Call Betty Wachter 616-638-2838

LAND CONTRACT TERMS AVAILABLE! 
Needs TLC but good bones! Hardwood fl oors 
throughout need refi nishing. Plaster walls, 
eat-in kitchen, full bath, and full basement. 
$20,000. MLS 15014954.

Call Betty Wachter 616-638-2838

REDUCED

REDUCED

HISTORIC FEEL. 3 BD, 1.5 BA is fi lled with 
recent improvements. The stunning wood 
fl oors were refi nished on the UL. There are 
French Doors, newer thermopane replacement 
windows, updated kitchen & mud room. 
Updated garage door. See this charmer today!! 
$92,900. MLS#15031183.

Call Betty Wachter 616-638-2838

REDUCED

AMAZING 2 YEAR NEW RANCH IN SANDY SHORES LAKE COMMUNITY of Crockery Twp. Home 
is energy effi cient & includes “On Demand” Hot Water system. The home has a Den/4th BR & 
formal sitting/dining room off main entry leading to great room w/wall of windows overlooking 
the lake, distressed Maple fl oors, ledgestone fi replace, spacious kitchen w/quartz countertops, 
9.5’ island & SS appliances w/double oven gas range & French door refrigerator. Main level 
sunroom/dining room. Huge Master Bedroom has its own bath & walk-in closet. On the other 
end of the home are 2 additional bedrooms separated by a full bath. There is also a main fl oor 
laundry room & mud room off the 3 stall garage. $449,900. MLS#15047991.

Call Betty Wachter 616-638-2838

N E W L I S T I N G

Call Betty Wachter 
616-638-2838

LOTS STARTING at
$10,250

E. Apple to Sheridan, N. to Subdivision.

Great location for your new home 
construction. 10 Sites remain in 
this 56 Lot Subdivision in East 

Muskegon. Call today to set the 
wheels in motion.

10 AC R E S

Jan Carpenter
(254) 630-8058
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www.c21premierproperties.net • West Michigan’s Real Estate Specialists

• Spacious 3 Bedroom 2 Bath
• Large rear yard with fi repit
• Close to restaurants, shopping & schools
• MLS#15023092 
• $63,500

Call Karen Matvichuk 616-843-5221

R E D U C E D

101 S. Beacon Blvd., Grand Haven  •  www.c21premierproperties.net
Each offi  ce is independently owned and operated 

Registered HUD Broker  • Information on HUD Homes, Short Sales & Foreclosures

Premier Properties of the Lakeshore

SMARTER.
             BOLDER.
                           FASTER.

616-846-2600

• Fully furnished, 4 Bedroom Cottage 
• 101 ft of sandy beach on the 
   Straits of Mackinac
• Breathtaking sunsets and coastal views 
• Centrally Located
• Private sandy beach
• Vineyard across the street
• Come by ferry or plane  
   and experience 
   Bois Blanc Island! 

HIGHLY SUCCESSFUL VACATION RENTAL ON SHORES OF LAKE HURON

$223,900 • MLS 14052323
Call Christine Boeve 616-422-2075

REDUCED!

Karen Matvichuk
Assoc. Broker, ABR, GRI, CRS

(616) 843-5221

• 4 bedroom, 3 bathroom, 1 story home 
• 400 ft of water frontage on Homer Lake 
• 6.6 beautifully wooded acres 
• Cathedral ceiling, rock fi replace 
• 15 minutes to Lake Michigan 
• $299,900. MLS#15043166

Call Karen Matvichuk 616-843-5221

S H E L BY

• High visibility business in Ottawa County
• Well maintained commercial property
• Used for wedding receptions, classes, 
   auctions, but could be used for restaurant, 
   studio, church, strip mall or night club
• Furniture, equipment  & class C liquor 
   license included
• $299,900  MLS#15046658

Call Karen Matvichuk 616-843-5221

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY

Leon Mazurek
Assoc. Broker

(231) 740-0179

REDUCED

• Open concept ranch style home
• ML laundry room, mudroom area & den
• Kitchen w/dining area, & snack bar
• Master Suite w/Full Bath, & whirlpool tub
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